Green Ahead
Pre-Season Revegetation Deals^
Plant more for less with these
pre-season deals!
P. 03 9967 1970. E. info@globalgreen.com.au  W. globalgreen.com.au
Bamboo Canes
CODE Description Qty/pack Unit price*
BAM60810 Bamboo Cane 60cm 8-10mm 500 $0.09
BAM751214 Bamboo Cane 75cm 12-14mm 250 $0.15
BAM901214 Bamboo Cane 90cm 12-14mm 200 $0.17
Stakes: Bamboo
BamPro Stakes (Equivalent to Hardwood Stakes)
CODE Description Qty/pack Unit price*
BAMPRO1351525 Bamboo Stake 135cm 15x25mm 25 $0.72
BAMPRO1501525 Bamboo Stake 150cm 15x25mm 25 $0.77
BAMPRO1801525 Bamboo Stake 180cm 15x25mm 25 $0.94
Bamboo sawn stakes
Bamboo cane
JutePRO ThickMat
JutePro Thick is Global Green’s robust weed and erosion control geotextile blanket made from natural
Jute fibres. Jute (Corchorus spp.) is a plant found on the sub-continent and sustainably farmed.
Our superior grade of jute fibre is cleaner and improves the tensile strength of the matting, improving
its performance on steep embankments and in storm events. Being denser, it provides good weed
suppression, erosion control and moisture retention for better plant establishment and survival.
CODE Description Qty/pack Unit price*
JUTEPROTM750S JutePro Thick-mat Roll - slit 1.83 wide x
25m long (45.75m2) Weight 750gsm
1 $109.80
Global Green Environmental - Protecting Nature, One Plant at a Time.
SPECIAL:
JutePRO ThickMat
750gsm 25m x 1.83m
$109.80/roll*
Global Green Environmental - Protecting Nature, One Plant at a Time.
GreenPOD treeguards
Made from recycled paper.
CODE Description Qty/pack Unit price*
GREENPOD1000 1000mm high x 205mm Diameter 10 $2.50
GREENPOD1200 1200mm high x 250mm Diameter 10 $3.50
Weedmat
CODE Description Qty/pack Unit price*
GREENMAT220 Recycled paper Weedmat 220 x 220mm.
Prevents competitive weed growth
inside the guard and preserves soil
moisture. Suit GreenPOD up to 60cmH.
50 $0.22
Greenguard tree guard
Tabbed guard made from polyethylene for long-life. Supplied assembled for quick installation.
CODE Description Qty/pack Unit price*
GREENG450MA Medium 450Hx150mm sides 100 $0.85
Ezyguard tree guard
Made from Polyethylene for long-life. Welded join for quick installation.
CODE Description Qty/pack Unit price*
Ezyguard450 450mm x 200mm sides 100 $1.05
Tree Guards
*Excludes GST.  ^While stock lasts
For more information, including pricing and
bulk ordering options, contact Global Green
Environmental:
P. 03 9967 1970. E. info@globalgreen.com.au  W. globalgreen.com.au
Apr25
Stakes: Hardwood & Bamboo poles
Hardwood Stakes
CODE Description Qty/pack Unit price*
HW2405050 Hardwood Stakes 240cm 50x50mm 10 $7.80
HW1202525 Hardwood Stakes 120cm 25x25mm 10 $0.95
HW1502515 Hardwood Stakes 150cm 25x15mm 25 $0.88
HW1502525 Hardwood Stakes 150cm 25x25mm 10 $1.15
HW751811 Hardwood Stakes  75cm 18x11mm 25 $0.38
HW752515 Hardwood Stakes 75cm 25x15mm 25 $0.45
HW752518 Hardwood Stakes  75cm 25x18mm 10 $0.52
HW753811 Hardwood Stakes  75cm 38x11mm 10 $0.59
HW902515 Hardwood Stakes  90cm 25x15mm 25 $0.55
Bamboo Poles
CODE Description Qty/pack Unit price*
BAMPOLE1503545 Bamboo Pole 150cm 35-45mm 4 $2.76
BAMPOLE1803545 Bamboo Pole 180cm 35-45mm 4 $4.59
BAMPOLE2103545 Bamboo Pole 210cm 35-45mm 4 $4.08
BAMPOLE1503545P Bamboo Pole, Black 150cm 35-45mm 4 $3.69
BAMPOLE1803545P Bamboo Pole, Black 180cm 35-45mm 4 $4.17
BAMPOLE2103545P Bamboo Pole, Black 210cm 35-45mm 4 $5.40
Bamboo Pole
Hardwood Stake
More
SIZES
available on
all products